
North Linn Invitational
JV Girls - 4K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2013     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph 50°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    5    8   10   12   15   17   =  36      17:01      1:11
    2   North Linn                     2    3   11   16   28   30   36   =  60      17:13      1:50
    3   South Winneshiek               9   13   14   18   22   37   38   =  76      17:36      0:39
    4   Iowa City Regina               7   19   21   32   52   61        = 131      18:05      2:25
    5   Monticello                     4   23   25   33   47   48   51   = 132      18:04      2:02
    6   Solon                          6   20   26   44   45   50   54   = 141      18:06      1:53
    7   Mount Pleasant                24   34   39   40   41   42   49   = 178      18:29      0:36
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg             27   29   43   56   59   60   62   = 214      18:59      1:56
    9   Center Point-Urbana           31   35   46   53   55   57   58   = 220      18:58      1:23

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Benton Community, Edgewood-Colesburg, Independence, Marion, Midland,
 Springville-Central City, Starmont, Turkey Valley

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Julie Hollensbe   SO Williamsburg         16:14  6:32
   2   2 Mallory Holub     FR North Linn           16:21  6:34
   3     Sadie Nymeyer     FR Turkey Valley        16:32  6:39
   4   3 Lucy Syverson     FR North Linn           16:36  6:41
   5   4 Olivia Sunlin     SO Monticello           16:53  6:48
   6   5 Makayla Schulte   FR Williamsburg         16:54  6:48
   7   6 Sydney Gerdts     JR Solon                16:55  6:49
   8   7 Cat Rudolph       SR Iowa City Regina     16:57  6:49
   9   8 Abby Zollinger    SO Williamsburg         17:09  6:54
  10   9 Abby Phillips     SR South Winneshiek     17:19  6:58
  11  10 Hannah Malloy     FR Williamsburg         17:23  6:59
  12  11 Hailee Adams      SR North Linn           17:23  7:00
  13  12 Sarah Miller      FR Williamsburg         17:25  7:00
  14  13 Sabrina Marken    SO South Winneshiek     17:28  7:02
  15  14 Lee Balik         JR South Winneshiek     17:29  7:02
  16  15 Maeve Broeg       SR Williamsburg         17:31  7:03
  17  16 Mandy Rawson      SO North Linn           17:35  7:05
  18  17 Bridget Davis     SR Williamsburg         17:36  7:05
  19     Belle Kanagy      FR Williamsburg         17:41  7:07
  20  18 Nicole Kuboushek  JR South Winneshiek     17:45  7:09
  21  19 Hanna Yowell      SR Iowa City Regina     17:48  7:10
  22  20 Emmy Moore        SR Solon                17:50  7:11
  23     Ashtin Kuesel     SO Williamsburg         17:56  7:13
  24  21 Elizabeth Klesner FR Iowa City Regina     17:57  7:13
  25  22 Payton Poshusta   JR South Winneshiek     17:58  7:14
  26  23 Jaycie Nagel      JR Monticello           18:03  7:16
  27  24 Serie Welcher     FR Mount Pleasant       18:04  7:16
  28  25 Taylor Reth       JR Monticello           18:04  7:16
  29  26 Shae Goldsberry   JR Solon                18:05  7:16
  30     Maria Zimmerman   SO Williamsburg         18:05  7:17
  31  27 Sara Jorgenson    SR Vinton-Shellsburg    18:07  7:17
  32  28 Cassie Williams   FR North Linn           18:11  7:19
  33  29 Kylie Miracle     JR Vinton-Shellsburg    18:19  7:22
  34  30 Katie Kurt        SO North Linn           18:19  7:22
  35  31 Elizabeth Hearn   JR Center Point-Urba    18:19  7:22
  36  32 Lizzy Deprenger   SO Iowa City Regina     18:21  7:23
  37  33 Austyn Helgens    SO Monticello           18:23  7:24
  38  34 Addison Gomez     JR Mount Pleasant       18:23  7:24
  39     Christa Kleinmeye SR Williamsburg         18:30  7:26
  40  35 Elizabeth Rients  SO Center Point-Urba    18:34  7:28
  41     Logan Lillis      SR Williamsburg         18:34  7:28
  42  36 Megan Lyness      JR North Linn           18:36  7:29
  43  37 Kendal Kuboushek  SR South Winneshiek     18:36  7:29
  44  38 Morgan Martin     FR South Winneshiek     18:37  7:29
  45     Mataya Hammes     FR Benton Community     18:38  7:30
  46  39 Catherine Prough  FR Mount Pleasant       18:38  7:30
  47  40 Hannah Wickham    JR Mount Pleasant       18:40  7:30
  48  41 Emma Smith        SO Mount Pleasant       18:40  7:31
  49  42 Ally Davis        SO Mount Pleasant       18:41  7:31
  50  43 Dawne Schminke    JR Vinton-Shellsburg    18:44  7:32
  51     Riley Ott         SO South Winneshiek     18:46  7:33
  52     Sierra Doughtery  FR North Linn           18:48  7:34
  53     Taylor Claman     SR South Winneshiek     18:48  7:34
  54  44 Eva Platz         SO Solon                18:49  7:34
  55  45 Madi Shafer       JR Solon                18:49  7:34
  56  46 Katelyn Banning   FR Center Point-Urba    18:53  7:36
  57  47 Kaela Weber       SO Monticello           18:55  7:37
  58  48 Darby Kramer      SO Monticello           18:58  7:38
  59     Hannah Frederick  FR Williamsburg         19:06  7:41
  60     Allie Tucker      FR Starmont             19:08  7:42
  61     Sloan Huinker     FR Turkey Valley        19:10  7:43
  62  49 Lindsey Moeller   FR Mount Pleasant       19:17  7:46
  63  50 Andria Kakacek    SO Solon                19:18  7:46
  64  51 Andrea Manternach FR Monticello           19:19  7:46
  65  52 Morgan Welter     JR Iowa City Regina     19:22  7:47
  66     Katy Blake        SR Monticello           19:23  7:48
  67  53 Holly Chiafos     SO Center Point-Urba    19:24  7:48
  68     Abby Kolarik      JR Marion               19:26  7:49
  69  54 Sydney Stegeman   FR Solon                19:27  7:49
  70     Isabella Betzer   SO Springville-Centr    19:29  7:50
  71     Shelby Pershy     JR North Linn           19:30  7:51
  72     Carissa Siddell   SR Solon                19:32  7:51
  73     Olivia Meade      JR Williamsburg         19:32  7:52
  74     Alyssa Stotler    SR Solon                19:41  7:55
  75  55 Nina Vogel        SR Center Point-Urba    19:42  7:56
  76  56 Kaetlyn Trapp     FR Vinton-Shellsburg    19:42  7:56
  77  57 Courtney Jones    SO Center Point-Urba    19:42  7:56

  78     Mikayla Lien      SR South Winneshiek     19:46  7:57
  79  58 Olivia Cox        SO Center Point-Urba    19:51  7:59
  80     Kelli Meyer       SR Starmont             19:54  8:00
  81     Lawryn Fraley     JR Marion               19:56  8:01
  82     Haley Klimesh     JR Turkey Valley        19:58  8:02
  83  59 Karys Lillie      JR Vinton-Shellsburg    20:03  8:04
  84  60 Olivia Ketchen    SO Vinton-Shellsburg    20:07  8:06
  85     Heather Mahoney   SR North Linn           20:09  8:06
  86     Karley Jaynes     JR Center Point-Urba    20:12  8:08
  87     Tuva Bjoernstad   SR Beckman Catholic     20:13  8:08
  88  61 Jenna Shank       SO Iowa City Regina     20:16  8:09
  89  62 Rachel Gordon     JR Vinton-Shellsburg    20:22  8:12
  90     Laura Hult        JR Mount Pleasant       20:25  8:13
  91     Jessica Holtkamp  JR Mount Pleasant       20:37  8:18
  92     Jojo Osterhaus    SR Beckman Catholic     20:37  8:18
  93     Heidi Vsetcka     SR South Winneshiek     20:42  8:20
  94     Josie Kinley      SO Monticello           21:01  8:27
  95     Elaine Trussell   SR Independence         21:02  8:28
  96     Jenna Winter      JR Turkey Valley        21:06  8:30
  97     Marissa Holthaus  JR South Winneshiek     21:12  8:32
  98     Sammy Ahlrichs    SO Monticello           21:16  8:33
  99     Edee Vogt         SR Vinton-Shellsburg    21:16  8:34
 100     Jessalyn Kromming SO Monticello           21:19  8:35
 101     Caitlyn Landuyt   SO Benton Community     21:24  8:36
 102     Sophia Wilson     SO Springville-Centr    21:27  8:38
 103     Becca Crock       SO Midland              21:28  8:38
 104     Emma Tuetken      JR Monticello           21:41  8:43
 105     Morgan Renfer     SR Benton Community     21:56  8:49
 106     Laura Schneider   SR Beckman Catholic     21:56  8:49
 107     Rashida Jones     JR Monticello           22:09  8:55
 108     Kristin Guenther  SO Midland              22:09  8:55
 109     Emily Meeks       JR Marion               22:18  8:58
 110     Ariel Carter      JR Marion               22:22  9:00
 111     Lyndsey Cornell   SO Vinton-Shellsburg    22:41  9:07
 112     Emily Suttles     JR Center Point-Urba    23:06  9:18
 113     Chloe Willie      FR Starmont             23:32  9:28
 114     Meria Ivy         SO Independence         23:33  9:28
 115     Kathryn Lee       JR Edgewood-Colesbur    24:53 10:01
 116     Haylee Rathbun    SR Independence         25:36 10:18
 117     Dani Fedeler      JR Starmont             25:53 10:25
 118     Dani Stolze       SO Williamsburg         26:01 10:28
 119     Jill Pohland      JR Beckman Catholic     26:03 10:29
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North Linn Invitational
JV Girls - 4K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2013     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph 50°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   36
    1    Julie Hollensbe, SO            16:14  6:32
    5    Makayla Schulte, FR            16:54  6:48
    8    Abby Zollinger, SO             17:09  6:54
   10    Hannah Malloy, FR              17:23  6:59
   12    Sarah Miller, FR               17:25  7:00
   15    Maeve Broeg, SR                17:31  7:03
   17    Bridget Davis, SR              17:36  7:05
         Belle Kanagy, FR               17:41  7:07
         Ashtin Kuesel, SO              17:56  7:13
         Maria Zimmerman, SO            18:05  7:17
         Christa Kleinmeyer, SR         18:30  7:26
         Logan Lillis, SR               18:34  7:28
         Hannah Frederick, FR           19:06  7:41
         Olivia Meade, JR               19:32  7:52
         Dani Stolze, SO                26:01 10:28

  2) North Linn                        Score =   60
    2    Mallory Holub, FR              16:21  6:34
    3    Lucy Syverson, FR              16:36  6:41
   11    Hailee Adams, SR               17:23  7:00
   16    Mandy Rawson, SO               17:35  7:05
   28    Cassie Williams, FR            18:11  7:19
   30    Katie Kurt, SO                 18:19  7:22
   36    Megan Lyness, JR               18:36  7:29
         Sierra Doughtery, FR           18:48  7:34
         Shelby Pershy, JR              19:30  7:51
         Heather Mahoney, SR            20:09  8:06

  3) South Winneshiek                  Score =   76
    9    Abby Phillips, SR              17:19  6:58
   13    Sabrina Marken, SO             17:28  7:02
   14    Lee Balik, JR                  17:29  7:02
   18    Nicole Kuboushek, JR           17:45  7:09
   22    Payton Poshusta, JR            17:58  7:14
   37    Kendal Kuboushek, SR           18:36  7:29
   38    Morgan Martin, FR              18:37  7:29
         Riley Ott, SO                  18:46  7:33
         Taylor Claman, SR              18:48  7:34
         Mikayla Lien, SR               19:46  7:57
         Heidi Vsetcka, SR              20:42  8:20
         Marissa Holthaus, JR           21:12  8:32

  4) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  131
    7    Cat Rudolph, SR                16:57  6:49
   19    Hanna Yowell, SR               17:48  7:10
   21    Elizabeth Klesner, FR          17:57  7:13
   32    Lizzy Deprenger, SO            18:21  7:23
   52    Morgan Welter, JR              19:22  7:47
   61    Jenna Shank, SO                20:16  8:09

  5) Monticello                        Score =  132
    4    Olivia Sunlin, SO              16:53  6:48
   23    Jaycie Nagel, JR               18:03  7:16
   25    Taylor Reth, JR                18:04  7:16
   33    Austyn Helgens, SO             18:23  7:24
   47    Kaela Weber, SO                18:55  7:37
   48    Darby Kramer, SO               18:58  7:38
   51    Andrea Manternach, FR          19:19  7:46
         Katy Blake, SR                 19:23  7:48
         Josie Kinley, SO               21:01  8:27
         Sammy Ahlrichs, SO             21:16  8:33
         Jessalyn Kromminga, SO         21:19  8:35
         Emma Tuetken, JR               21:41  8:43
         Rashida Jones, JR              22:09  8:55

  6) Solon                             Score =  141
    6    Sydney Gerdts, JR              16:55  6:49
   20    Emmy Moore, SR                 17:50  7:11
   26    Shae Goldsberry, JR            18:05  7:16
   44    Eva Platz, SO                  18:49  7:34
   45    Madi Shafer, JR                18:49  7:34
   50    Andria Kakacek, SO             19:18  7:46
   54    Sydney Stegeman, FR            19:27  7:49
         Carissa Siddell, SR            19:32  7:51
         Alyssa Stotler, SR             19:41  7:55

  7) Mount Pleasant                    Score =  178
   24    Serie Welcher, FR              18:04  7:16
   34    Addison Gomez, JR              18:23  7:24
   39    Catherine Prough, FR           18:38  7:30
   40    Hannah Wickham, JR             18:40  7:30
   41    Emma Smith, SO                 18:40  7:31
   42    Ally Davis, SO                 18:41  7:31
   49    Lindsey Moeller, FR            19:17  7:46
         Laura Hult, JR                 20:25  8:13
         Jessica Holtkamp, JR           20:37  8:18

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  214
   27    Sara Jorgenson, SR             18:07  7:17
   29    Kylie Miracle, JR              18:19  7:22
   43    Dawne Schminke, JR             18:44  7:32
   56    Kaetlyn Trapp, FR              19:42  7:56
   59    Karys Lillie, JR               20:03  8:04
   60    Olivia Ketchen, SO             20:07  8:06
   62    Rachel Gordon, JR              20:22  8:12
         Edee Vogt, SR                  21:16  8:34
         Lyndsey Cornell, SO            22:41  9:07

  9) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  220
   31    Elizabeth Hearn, JR            18:19  7:22
   35    Elizabeth Rients, SO           18:34  7:28
   46    Katelyn Banning, FR            18:53  7:36
   53    Holly Chiafos, SO              19:24  7:48
   55    Nina Vogel, SR                 19:42  7:56
   57    Courtney Jones, SO             19:42  7:56
   58    Olivia Cox, SO                 19:51  7:59
         Karley Jaynes, JR              20:12  8:08
         Emily Suttles, JR              23:06  9:18

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
   87    Tuva Bjoernstad, SR         20:13     8:08
   92    Jojo Osterhaus, SR          20:37     8:18
  106    Laura Schneider, SR         21:56     8:49
  119    Jill Pohland, JR            26:03     10:29

 Benton Community
   45    Mataya Hammes, FR           18:38     7:30
  101    Caitlyn Landuyt, SO         21:24     8:36
  105    Morgan Renfer, SR           21:56     8:49

 Edgewood-Colesburg
  115    Kathryn Lee, JR             24:53     10:01

 Independence
   95    Elaine Trussell, SR         21:02     8:28
  114    Meria Ivy, SO               23:33     9:28
  116    Haylee Rathbun, SR          25:36     10:18

 Marion
   68    Abby Kolarik, JR            19:26     7:49
   81    Lawryn Fraley, JR           19:56     8:01
  109    Emily Meeks, JR             22:18     8:58
  110    Ariel Carter, JR            22:22     9:00

 Midland
  103    Becca Crock, SO             21:28     8:38
  108    Kristin Guenther, SO        22:09     8:55

 Springville-Central City
   70    Isabella Betzer, SO         19:29     7:50
  102    Sophia Wilson, SO           21:27     8:38

 Starmont
   60    Allie Tucker, FR            19:08     7:42
   80    Kelli Meyer, SR             19:54     8:00
  113    Chloe Willie, FR            23:32     9:28
  117    Dani Fedeler, JR            25:53     10:25

 Turkey Valley
    3    Sadie Nymeyer, FR           16:32     6:39
   61    Sloan Huinker, FR           19:10     7:43
   82    Haley Klimesh, JR           19:58     8:02
   96    Jenna Winter, JR            21:06     8:30
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